

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 456 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

RAMALINGAM @ RAMU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report))

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 455 of 2004

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 457 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 28/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. G. Sivabalamurrugan,Adv.
Mr. L.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Sakthi Kumaran,Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant seeks time to file
additional documents and statement of case. Four weeks
time is granted.

List the matters on 14.9.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar